
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS gessler construction co inc frances gessler gesslerconstruction@comcast.net (610) 497‐2480
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Haines & Kibblehouse Mike Schwed mschwed@hkgroup.com (215) 896‐5477
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Ramos & Associates Inc Jose Ramos ramosassoc@aol.com (215) 482‐2800
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Rockport Construction Co. John Rutecki wally@rockportcon.com (610) 623‐2300
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Gessler Construction Co Bob Leboffe bobleboffe@aol.com (267) 334‐2067
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Rockport Construction Co. Inc. John Rutecki wally@rockportcon.com (610) 623‐2300
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Rockport Construction Co. Inc. John Rutecki wally@rockportcon.com (610) 623‐2300
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Rockport Construction Co. Inc. John Rutecki wally@rockportcon.com (610) 623‐2300
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Rockport Construction Co. John Rutecki wally@rockportcon.com (610) 623‐2300
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805‐9630
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Hyde Electric Andrew Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS D'Angelo Bros., Inc. Joe Tierney jtierney@dbicontractors.com (215) 608‐8566
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me (302) 450‐1923
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS WEBCO Construction Tim Hicks tim@webcoconstruction.com (215) 617‐0139
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Robert Michaels Bob Scanlan Bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962‐9492
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Educational Furniture Solutions LLC Terry Spiotto terry@efs‐llc.com (856) 571‐5850
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS TE Construction Services, LLC Edward Hilbert ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Seravalli, Inc. Jason Jobba jason.jobba@seravalli.com (215) 969‐6500
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Dodge Data & Analytics Co. Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com (877) 784‐9556
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Construction Journal David Curtice dcurtice@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS CIS Adrienne DiRocco adrienned@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS Onvia Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com (206) 373‐9500
MCMICHAEL SITE IMPROVEMENTS philadelphia school district Steve Yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337


